MSUB
PREVIEW

Be a Jacket for a Day

Friday, February

8:30-9:00

9:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:20

10:30 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:30

12:30-1:30

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:30

Check-in at the SUB Atrium
Take a guided Campus Tour
Welcome & Campus Intro

Sample one of our MSUB classes
or attend the Parent and Family session

Lunch in Banquet A&B
Meet with a Faculty member in your area of interest

Attend one session

Living on Campus
Prepping for Financial Aid
Advising & Career Services

Attend one session

Living on Campus
Prepping for Financial Aid
Advising & Career Services

Take a guided campus tour
(*if you missed the morning tour)



