

## Friday, February

2:45-3:30

Friday, February	
8:30 - 9:00	Check-in at the SUB Atrium
9:00 - 10:00	Take a guided Campus Tour
10:00 - 10:20	Welcome & Campus Intro
10:30 - 11:30	Sample one of our MSUB classes or attend the Parent and Family session
11:30 - 12:30	Lunch in Banquet A&B
12:30 - 1:30	Meet with a Faculty member in your area of interest
1:45-2:15	Attend one session Living on Campus Prepping for Financial Aid Advising & Career Services
2:15-2:45	Attend one session Living on Campus Prepping for Financial Aid Advising & Career Services

Take a guided campus tour (\*if you missed the morning tour)